
Projection

Cad File Name

Rev Revision Name Date Chk'd App'd

Scale
Drawn

Approved
Checked

Date

Replacement for :

Superseded by :

Drawing No:

Title:

Project: Material:

Finish:

Rev:

General linear tolerances

Reocrd Sheet Date Name

General angular Tolerances

Surface texture To

ISO 1302-1978
Roughness values Ra = um

Machining Code

ITEM TYPE PROJECT NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SUPPLIER SUPPLIER PART NO MANUFACTURING SURFACE FINISH COMP MATERIAL WEIGHT MATERIAL COST GALV COST CUT COST DRILL COST BEND COST MACHINING COST WELD COST COAT COST TOTAL COST MODELED BY DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY REVISION QTY

1 PART 6037_SEAL2__ SKF 0.006 4

2 ASSEMBLY 6307_2RSI__ DEEP GROOVE BALL BRG REF. 6307 2RS1 0.484 4

3 PART 6307_BALL__ SKF 0.01 48

4 PART 6307_INNER__ SKF 0.132 4

5 PART 6307_OUTER__ SKF 0.219 4

6 PART 6307_SEAL__ SKF 0.006 4

7 PART BEARINGS_22207CW33_ SPH ROLLER BRG - REF 22207 CC SKF REF 22207 CC 080M40 0 2

8 ASSEMBLY WORLD BANK C-05-053-01-00-00-00-00-00 ANTI-RAM GATE ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 25546965746.578 TBD 01 1

9 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-00-00-00-00 8.5m GATE FOUNDATION SUPPORT SEE PARTS LIST 7539.83 TBD 1

10 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-01-00-00-00 T - SECTION W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 415.972 1747.081 780.8 TBD 0 2

11 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-01-00-00-01 305 96.2 U-COLUMN 305 x 305 x 96.9 IPE BEAM N/A STEEL 238.573 TBD 0 2

12 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-01-00-00-02 254 107 U-COLUMN 254 x 254 x 107.1 IPE BEAM WELD STEEL 118.553 TBD 1 2

13 PART N/A C-05-053-01-01-01-00-00-03 N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 10.714 107.145 75.001 TBD 00 8

14 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-00-00-00 PRE CAST CONCRETE SEE PARTS LIST 1669.618 0 4

15 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-00-00-01 PRE CAST CONCRETE C-40 CONCRETE TYPE V CONCRETE CONCRETE 1601.59 0 4

16 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-00-00-02 FND STUD SUPPORT PL 5mm M/S GALV STEEL 4.003 1.213 0 0 4

17 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-00-00-03 FND MNT STUD 16mm S/S316 ROUND BAR N/A STEEL 0.757 0 24

18 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-01-00-00 REINFORCEMENT CAGE SEE PARTS LIST 59.483 0 4

19 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-01-00-01 REINFORCING BAR A Y12 REINFORCING N/A STEEL 0.936 0 0 TBD 0 80

20 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-01-00-02 REINFORCING BAR C Y16 REINFORCING N/A STEEL 4.103 0 0 TBD 0 16

21 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-01-00-03 REINFORCING BAR D Y16 REINFORCING N/A STEEL 4.396 0 0 TBD 0 16

22 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-01-00-04 LIFTING LUG Y16 REINFORCING - GALV N/A STEEL 1.668 7.006 0 8

23 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-02-01-00-05 REINFORCING BAR E Y12 REINFORCING N/A STEEL 0.86 0 0 TBD 0 16

24 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-03-00-00-00 FOUNDATION LINK BEAM W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 4.806 20.184 1484.8 TBD 0 1

25 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-04-00-00-02 LINK BEAM BOLT PLT 20mm M/S STEEL 15.988 TBD 1 2

26 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-01-04-00-00-03 DROP PIN TUBE 120 x 120 x 3 SQR STEEL 2.403 TBD 1 2

27 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-06-00-00-00 ACCESSORIES KIT SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 24.61 TBD 1

28 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-01-06-01-00-00 REMOVABLE DROP PIN SLEEVE SEE PARTS LIST 0 TBD 2

29 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-02-00-00-00-00 MOUNTING COLUMN ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 545.144 0 2

30 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-00 MOUNTING COLUMN WELD ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 516.741 2170.312 1318.4 0 2

31 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-01 MOUNTING COLUMN BEAM 254 x 254 x 73.1 IPE WELD STEEL 287.943 0 2

32 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-02 TOP HINGE ANCHOR PLATE 10mm M/S WELD STEEL 5.383 0 2

33 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-03 AR INNER CONNECTING PLT 20mm M/S WELD STEEL 9.107 0 12

34 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-05 DOUBLER PLATE 8mm M/S WELD STEEL 1.422 0 24

35 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-06 HINGE TENSION TAPPED PAD 30mm M/S WELD STEEL 0.552 0 4

36 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-07 GATE POST FOOT PLT 25mm M/S WELD STEEL 133.526 0 2

37 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-01-00-00-10 GATE POST GUSSET PLATE 20mm M/S WELD STEEL 8.539 0 4

38 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-02-02-00-00-00 SPINDLE FASTENER ASSY SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 10.229 TBD 00 2

39 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-02-02-01-00-00 LOWER HINGE BRKT W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 5.759 24.19 7.36 0 2

40 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-02-01-00-01 BRKT MNTG PLT 8mm M/S WELD STEEL 2.523 0 2

41 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-02-01-00-02 SPINDLE SUPPORT PLT 8mm M/S WELD STEEL 1.319 1 2

42 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-02-01-00-03 LOWER HINGE GUSSET PLT 8mm M/S WELD STEEL 0.959 0 4

43 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-02-03-00-00-00 TOP HINGE FASTENER ASSY SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 9.985 TBD 00 2

44 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-02-03-01-00-00 UPPER HINGE W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST GALV 7.729 32.463 6.464 0 2

45 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-03-01-00-01 SLOTTED PLATE 12mm M/S WELD STEEL 5.339 0 2

46 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-03-01-00-02 SADDLE PLATE 12mm M/S WELD STEEL 1.104 0 2

47 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-03-01-00-03 UPPER HINGE GUSSET 10mm M/S WELD STEEL 0.168 0 6

48 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-03-01-00-04 UPPER BRG PIN 75mm EN8 BRIGHT BAR WELD STEEL 0.781 0 2

49 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-04-00-00-02 CONNECTING PIN 50mm S/S3016 ROUND BAR N/A STEEL 8.131 0 2

50 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-04-00-00-05 LOWER HINGE BEARING PIN OD140mm EN8 BRIGHT BAR N/A STEEL 2.353 9.884 1.6 0 2

51 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-02-04-00-00-06 UPPER HINGE RETAINING PLT OD64mm EN8 BRIGHT BAR N/A STEEL 0.148 0.886 0 2

52 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-00 RIGHT LEAF ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 645.724 TBD 0 1

53 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-04 GATE MESH PANEL CLEARVU MESH N/A STEEL 12.623 126.228 88.36 TBD 1

54 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-05 GATE MESH PANEL CLEARVU MESH N/A STEEL 12.005 120.052 84.036 TBD 2

55 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-06 GATE FRAME VERTICAL JOINING PLATE 10mm M/S N/A  N/A GALV STEEL 4.862 48.622 34.035 TBD 00 8

56 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-07 GATE FRAME HORIZONTAL JOINING PLATE 10mm M/S N/A  N/A GALV STEEL 7.602 76.017 53.212 TBD 00 4

57 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-12 SPACER THIMBLE NYLON N/A NYLON 0.364 0 12

58 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-00 RIGHT LEAF FRAME W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 346.284 1454.392 620.8 TBD 0 1

59 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-01 LOCKING END TUBE 101x 101 x 3,5 SQR WELD STEEL 2.732 TBD 0 3

60 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-02 UPPER GATE TUBE 101 x 101 x 3,5 SQR WELD STEEL 9.007 TBD 0 2

61 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-03 LOWER GATE TUBE 101 x 101 x 3,5 SQR WELD STEEL 9.007 TBD 0 2

62 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-04 STOPPERS TAPPED PLATE 12mm M/S N/A WELD STEEL 2.142 21.42 14.994 TBD 0 2

63 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-08 HORIZONTAL MESH BOLT PLT 6mm M/S N/A STEEL 2.423 24.231 16.962 TBD 8

64 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-12 LOCKING END TUBE 101x 101 x 3,5 SQR N/A STEEL 6.642 TBD 0 3

65 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-13 VERTICAL MESH BOLT PLT 6mm M/S N/A STEEL 6.599 65.994 46.196 TBD 3

66 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-00-00-14 FRAME SIDE MOUNTING BUSH EN 9 N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 0.059 0.589 0.413 TBD 00 20

67 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-03-00-00 LOWER BRG SUPPORT W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 11.374 0 2

68 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-03-00-01 CUP MOUNT PLT 8mm M/S N/A STEEL 1.58 0 2

69 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-03-00-02 SIDE PLATE 8mm M/S N/A STEEL 4.386 0 4

70 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-03-00-03 BRKT BOTTOM PLT 5mm M/S N/A STEEL 1.022 0 2

71 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-04-00-00 UPPER BRG SUPPORT ASSY 8.817 0 2

72 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-04-00-01 BEARING HOUSING BILLET 50 PL TO SABS 1431 GR 300WA WELDED STEEL 3.84 0 2

73 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-04-00-02 TOP COVER PLT 10 mm M/S WELDED STEEL 2.156 0 2

74 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-04-00-03 CARRIER SIDE PLATE 6mm M/S WELDED STEEL 1.411 0 4

75 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-05-00-00 ANTI-RAM WELD ASSY - LH SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 104.4 TBD 00 2

76 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-05-00-01 PIN WELD PLATE 20mm M/S N/A  N/A WELD STEEL 29.409 294.093 205.865 TBD 00 4

77 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-05-00-02 HINGE PIN PLATE 20mm M/S N/A  N/A WELD STEEL 7.597 75.968 53.178 TBD 00 12

78 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-06-00-00 ANTI-RAM WELD ASSY - RH SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 103.639 TBD 00 2

79 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-06-00-01 N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 30.066 300.661 210.463 TBD 00 4

80 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-01-06-00-02 N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 7.251 72.512 50.758 TBD 00 12

81 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-00-00 DROP PIN ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 4.771 0 2

82 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-00-01 DROP PIN RETAINER BRKT 6mm M/S GALV STEEL 1.673 0 2

83 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-01-00 DROP PIN W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 3.098 0 2

84 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-01-01 DROP PIN 35mm S/S316 ROUND BAR N/A SS316 2.937 1 2

85 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-01-02 DROP PIN HANDLE 12mm S/S316 ROUND BAR N/A SS316 0.096 0 2

86 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-01-03 KEEPER PIN 12mm S/S316 ROUND BAR N/A SS316 0.024 0 2

87 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-01-01-04 WELDED WASHER 3mm S/S316 N/A SS316 0.041 0 2

88 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-02-00-00 BRG CARTRIDGE ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 2.405 0 2

89 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-04-02-00-01 BEARING HOUSING CUP OD144mm EN8 BRIGHT BAR MACHINE STEEL 1.977 8.303 1.92 0 2

90 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-00 LEFT LEAF TOP FRAME WELD ASSY SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 165.364 TBD 00 1

91 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-01 LOWER GATE TUBE SHS 101.6X3.5 WELDED STEEL 9.007 TBD 0 2

92 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-02 UPPER GATE TUBE SHS 101.6X3.5 WELDED STEEL 9.007 TBD 0 2

93 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-03 UPPER GATE TUBE SHS 101.6X3.5 WELDED STEEL 19.205 TBD 0 1

94 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-03 UPPER GATE TUBE SHS 101.6X3.5 WELDED STEEL 19.206 TBD 0 1

95 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-04 UPPER GATE TUBE SHS 101.6X3.5 WELDED STEEL 19.256 TBD 0 1

96 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-06 VERTICAL MESH BOLT PLT 6mm MS N/A STEEL 5.896 58.965 41.275 TBD 4

97 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-06-00-00-07 UPPER GATE TUBE 101 x 101 x 3,5 SQR WELD STEEL 19.262 TBD 0 1

98 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-03-07-00-00-00 GATE LEAF ANTI-RAM CABLE DIA 28mm IWRC CABLE N/A N/A 15.025 TBD 00 6

99 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-03-07-00-00-01 N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 6.984 69.838 48.887 TBD 00 6

100 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-05-00-00-00-00 GATE STOP ARM W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 0 TBD 2

101 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-06-00-00-00-00 LEFTLEAF ASSY ASSY 668.105 TBD 0 1

102 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-00-00-00-01 GATE MESH PANEL CLEARVU MESH N/A STEEL 12.624 126.24 88.368 TBD 1

103 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-00-00-00-03 LOCKING ARM MOULD EN8 N/A  N/A GALV STEEL 0.206 2.061 1.442 TBD 00 4

104 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-00-00-00-04 LOCKING ARM INNER SECURING PLATE 5mm M/S N/A  N/A GALV STEEL 0.127 1.269 0.888 TBD 00 4

105 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-00-00-00-05 LOCKING ARM SECURING PLATE 5mm M/S N/A  N/A GALV STEEL 0.127 1.269 0.888 TBD 00 4

106 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-06-01-00-00-00 RIGHT LEAF FRAME W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 353.311 1483.907 620.8 TBD 0 1

107 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-01-00-00-01 LOCKING FRAME BOTTOM TUBE 101x 101 x 3,5 SQR WELD STEEL 3.014 TBD 0 1

108 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-01-00-00-02 LOCKING FRAME TOP TUBE 101x 101 x 3,5 SQR WELD STEEL 6.417 TBD 0 1

109 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-01-00-00-03 VERTICAL MESH BOLT PLT 6mm M/S N/A STEEL 6.599 65.994 46.196 TBD 1

110 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-01-00-00-04 LOCKING ARM TENSIONER PLATE 20mm M/S N/A  N/A WELD STEEL 1.767 17.669 12.368 TBD 00 4

111 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-01-00-00-05 LOCKING SLOT PLATE 8mm M/S N/A  N/A WELD STEEL 0.198 1.981 1.387 TBD 00 1

112 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-06-02-00-00-00 TOP MESH FRAME - RH SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 165.193 TBD 00 1

113 PART WORLD BANK C-05-053-01-06-02-01-01-01 VRN 500 UPPER GATE PANEL N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 83.078 830.775 581.543 TBD 00 2

114 PART WORLD BANK C-05-053-01-06-02-01-01-02 VRN 500 LOWER GATE PANEL N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 69.448 694.478 486.134 TBD 00 2

115 ASSEMBLY BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-00 SLIDE PIN WELD ASSY SEE PARTS LIST N/A N/A 13.91 TBD 00 1

116 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-01 WELDED RHS 50.8X25.4X2 N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 2.579 25.787 18.051 TBD 00 1

117 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-02 SLIDE PIN GUIDE SRM 8mm MS N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 1.427 14.265 9.986 TBD 00 4

118 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-03 SLIDE PIN EN 9 N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 1.178 11.776 8.243 TBD 00 4

119 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-04 SLIDE PIN HANDLE RHS 50.8X25.4X2 N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 0.383 3.827 2.679 TBD 00 1

120 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-05 SLIDE PIN STIFFENER 5mm MS N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 0.039 0.391 0.274 TBD 00 1

121 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-06 SLIDE LOCK CAP PLT 5mm MS N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 0.048 0.481 0.337 TBD 00 2

122 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-07 SLIDE LOCK BOT CAP PLT 5mm MS N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 0.109 1.087 0.761 TBD 00 1

123 PART BEACON C-05-053-01-06-03-00-00-08 LOCK MECHANISM PADLOCK PLT 8mm MS N/A  N/A WELDED STEEL 0.288 2.883 2.018 TBD 00 1

124 PART C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-01 VRN COVER PLATE 1 6807939.289 1

125 PART C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-02 VRN COVER PLATE 2 5257609.701 1

126 PART C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-03 VRN COVER PLATE 3 2091481.502 2

127 PART C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-04 VRN COVER PLATE 4 4649221.9 2

128 PART DIA8X45_STL_STL_SPLITPIN_ Ø8 x 45 SPLIT PIN S/S316 STEEL 0.022 2

129 PART EXT_CIRCLIP_DIA_35_ - STEEL 0.009 2

130 PART BEACON FERULLE-26_ N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 3.116 31.16 21.812 TBD 00 12

131 PART BEACON FLT_WSHR_M10_ FLAT WASHER GALV N/A STEEL 0.004 0 24

132 PART BEACON FLT_WSHR_M12_ FLAT WASHER GALV N/A STEEL 0.006 0 44

133 PART BEACON FLT_WSHR_M36_ FLAT WASHER GALV N/A STEEL 0.087 0 18

134 PART GREASE_NIPPLE_ M10  x 1.5 GREASE NIPPLE PART No. M10159T STEEL 0.008 2

135 PART BEACON HD-STUB-END-THIMBLE-7IN_ N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 0.904 9.044 6.331 TBD 00 12

136 PART BEACON ISO4014_M10X16_ M10 x 16 HEX BOLT GALV N/A STEEL 0.022 0 24

137 PART BEACON M12_ST_STL_NYLOCK M12 NYLOCK NUT S/S316 N/A STEEL 0.017 0 28

138 PART BEACON M12_ST_STL_WASHER__ M12 FLAT WASHER S/S316 N/A STEEL 0.006 0 32

139 PART M12_ST_STL_WSHR M12 FLAT WASHER S/S316 STEEL 0.006 24

140 PART BEACON M12_TEFLON_WASHER_ M12 TEFLON WASHER TEFLON N/A STEEL 0.007 0 48

141 PART BEACON M12X150_CUPSQUARE_ M12 x 150 CUP SQUARE BOLT GALV N/A  N/A N/A STEEL 0.156 1.563 1.094 TBD 00 93

142 PART BEACON M12X45_SOCKT_HD_CAPSCREW M12 x 45 CAP SCREW BOLT GALV N/A STEEL 0.056 0 8

143 PART M12X45_ST_STL_BOLT M12 x 45 ST. STL - DIN931/933 ST STL 316L STEEL 0.058 8

144 PART M12X50_ST_STL_BOLT_ M12 x 50 HEX BOLT S/S316 STEEL 0.062 12

145 PART M16_ST_STEEL_WASHER_ M16 FLAT WASHER S/S316 STEEL 0.011 84

146 PART M16_ST_STL_NUT_ M16 HEX NUT - DIN 934 ST STL 316L STEEL 0.03 24

147 PART M16_ST_STL_NYLOCK_ M16 NYLOCK NUT S/S316 STEEL 0.033 40

148 PART M16_ST_STL_SP_WASHER M16 SPRING WASHER - DIN 127B ST STL 316L STEEL 0.01 24

149 PART BEACON M16_TEFLON_WASHER_ M16 TEFLON WASHER TEFLON N/A STEEL 0.018 0 84

150 PART M16X120_ST_STL_CAP_HD_SCREW_ M16 x 80 SKT HD CAP SCREW - DIN 985 S/S316 STEEL 0.225 4

151 PART M16X55_ST_STL_BOLT_ M16 x 55 HEX BOLT ST STL 316L STEEL 0.125 16

152 PART M24_ST-STL_SPR_WASHER_ M24 SPRING WASHER DIN 127B ST STL - 316L STEEL 0.013 28

153 PART M24_ST_STEEL_WASHER_ M24 WASHER - DIN 125A ST STL 316L STEEL 0.034 64

154 PART M24_ST_STL_NUT_ M24 HEX NUT - DIN 934 ST STL  316L STEEL 0.098 32

155 PART BEACON M24_TEFLON_WASHER_ M24 TEFLON WASHER  DIN 125 A TEFLON N/A NEOPRENE 0.006 0 64

156 PART M24X100_ST_STL_BOLT_ M24 x 100 HEX BOLT ST. STL - 316L STEEL 0.483 32

157 PART M36_HEX_NUT__ M36 HEX NUT GALV STEEL 0.299 12

158 PART BEACON M36_TEFLON_WASHER_ M36 TEFLON WASHER TEFLON N/A NEOPRENE 0.018 0 4

159 PART BEACON M36X200_HEX_BOLT__ M36 x 200 HEX BOLT GALV N/A STEEL 2.069 0 12

160 PART M6_FENNER_WASHER_ M6 FENDER WASHER GALV GALV STEEL 0.006 111

161 PART BEACON M6_SHEARNUT_ M6 SHEAR NUT GALV N/A STEEL 0.003 0 111

162 PART BEACON M6X30_CUPSQUARE_BOLT__ M6 x 30 CURSQUARE BOLT GALV N/A STEEL 0.009 0.089 0.062 TBD 146

163 PART BEACON NUT_HEX_M12_ M12 HEX NUT GALV N/A STEEL 0.017 0 36

164 PART BEACON OIL_SEAL_ SIMMERRING OIL SEAL Ø45 x Ø75 x 8 - No.411214 NYLON 0.01 0 2

165 PART BEACON SPR_WSHR_M36_ M36 SPRING WASHER GALV N/A STEEL 0.032 0 12

ITEM DOC. NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY

1 C-05-053-01-01-00-00-00-00 8.5m GATE FOUNDATION SUPPORT SEE PARTS LIST 1

2 C-05-053-01-02-00-00-00-00 MOUNTING COLUMN ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 2

3 C-05-053-01-03-00-00-00-00 RIGHT LEAF ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 1

4 C-05-053-01-05-00-00-00-00 GATE STOP ARM W/ASSY SEE PARTS LIST 2

5 C-05-053-01-06-00-00-00-00 LEFTLEAF ASSY ASSY 1

6 C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-01 VRN COVER PLATE 1 1

7 C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-02 VRN COVER PLATE 2 1

8 C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-03 VRN COVER PLATE 3 2

9 C-05-053-01-07-03-00-00-04 VRN COVER PLATE 4 2

10 M12X150_CUPSQUARE_ M12 x 150 CUP SQUARE BOLT GALV 57

6000 - 8000  3

2000 - 4000  2

1000 - 2000  1.2 

< 20  1 > 20  2 315 - 1000  0.8 

120 - 315  0.5

30 - 120  0.3

6 - 30  0.2 

5 - 6  0.1

0.037
EVELDS 2017-02-21

A3

SEE PARTS LIST Weight:

Sheet 1
of 2 01

ITEM DOC. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 8.5m GATE FOUNDATION SUPPORT 1

2 MOUNTING COLUMN ASSY 2

3 RIGHT LEAF ASSY 1

4 GATE STOP ARM W/ASSY 2

5 LEFTLEAF ASSY 1

6 VRN COVER PLATE 1 1

7 VRN COVER PLATE 2 1

8 VRN COVER PLATE 3 2

9 VRN COVER PLATE 4 2

10 M12X150_CUPSQUARE_ M12 x 150 CUP SQUARE BOLT 57

A

B

C

SCALE  0.03

 1 

 2 

 3 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

(0.074)A

(0.074)B

(0.06)C

NOTE:
VRN 500 ANTI BALLISTIC ARMOR 
PLATING BUILT INTO FRAME

Lusio Filiba
DF1



Projection

Cad File Name

Rev Revision Name Date Chk'd App'd

Scale
Drawn

Approved
Checked

Date

Replacement for :

Superseded by :

Drawing No:

Title:

Project: Material:

Finish:

Rev:

General linear tolerances

Reocrd Sheet Date Name

General angular Tolerances

Surface texture To

ISO 1302-1978
Roughness values Ra = um

Machining Code

6000 - 8000  3

2000 - 4000  2

1000 - 2000  1.2 

< 20  1 > 20  2 315 - 1000  0.8 

120 - 315  0.5

30 - 120  0.3

6 - 30  0.2 

5 - 6  0.1

0.02
EVELDS 2017-02-21

A3

SEE PARTS LIST Weight: 25546965746.6kg

Sheet 2
of 2 01

ITEM DOC. NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 8.5m GATE FOUNDATION SUPPORT 1

2 MOUNTING COLUMN ASSY 2

3 RIGHT LEAF ASSY 1

4 GATE STOP ARM W/ASSY 2

5 LEFTLEAF ASSY 1

6 VRN COVER PLATE 1 1

7 VRN COVER PLATE 2 1

8 VRN COVER PLATE 3 2

9 VRN COVER PLATE 4 2

10 M12 x 150 CUP SQUARE BOLT 57

Lusio Filiba
DF1


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	A
	B
	C


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_6
	left_7
	top_8





